
Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/19/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 3 Luck Stone Rollins Pest 
Control

Game Officials:

9/19/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/23/2024 6:00 PM Woodward Park Baseball Field 2 Woodmen Life Luck Stone

Game Officials:

9/23/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/26/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 3 Rollins Pest Control Woodmen Life

Game Officials:

9/26/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/1/2024 6:00 PM Woodward Park Baseball Field 2 Rollins Pest Control Luck Stone

Game Officials:

10/1/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/3/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 3 Luck Stone Woodmen Life

Game Officials:

10/3/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/14/2024 6:00 PM Woodward Park Baseball Field 2 Woodmen Life Rollins Pest 
Control

Game Officials:

10/14/2024 - Monday

Start Date: End Date:8/30/2024 11/8/2024

2024 Fall 7-8 Darlings - 



Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/17/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 3 Luck Stone Rollins Pest 
Control

Game Officials:

10/17/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/22/2024 6:00 PM Woodward Park Baseball Field 2 Woodmen Life Luck Stone

Game Officials:

10/22/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/24/2024 6:00 PM Woodward Park Baseball Field 2 Rollins Pest Control Woodmen Life

Game Officials:

10/24/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/28/2024 6:00 PM Woodward Park Baseball Field 2 Rollins Pest Control Luck Stone

Game Officials:

10/28/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

11/4/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 3 Luck Stone Woodmen Life

Game Officials:

11/4/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

11/7/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 3 Woodmen Life Rollins Pest 
Control

Game Officials:

11/7/2024 - Thursday

Start Date: End Date:8/30/2024 11/8/2024

2024 Fall 7-8 Darlings - 


